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WALL-HOOKS AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS
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Labels
 
- The wall-hooks are manufactured with BIEMME labels with EAN code, different in kind end size 
 and are suited for the display. 
- It is possible to customize the labels with logo, colours and code of the customer. 
- The minimum quantity for the print is of 5,000 sheets, 35x50 cm. 
- The cost depends on the number of colours, the print on one or both sides of the label and on their quantity. 
- The cost of the print installation is charged to the customer, if the customer himself does not supply it. 

Packaging
 
- Standard packaging: bags ppl containing 6/12/24 items (skinpack and blister); transparent acetate boxes 
 containing 50/100/200 items for the unpacked hooks. 
- It is possible to get packaging and quantities according to the needs of the customer. 

Adhesives
 
- We utilize a standard adhesive, fit for the majority of uses. 
- The hooks ELEGANT, ELEFANT, PRIMAVERA and LUXOR are manufactured with adhesive foam of high quality. 
- The hooks VETRO DI MURANO are manufactured with adhesive foam MACTAC, for the top adherence. 
- It is possible to get different adhesives for special uses. 
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Azienda

Prodotti
Feltri adesivi 

Ganci e casalinghi

Paracolpi  
adesivi emisferici 

Coprivite adesivi 

Sottosedia c/chiodo 

Sughero adesivo 

Accessori Tende 

Download

Contatti
Dove 
Siamo

Condizioni
di vendita

Area 
Riservata

Ganci e casalinghi

Per saperne di più... Download catalogo (PDF)

        

prod. tipologia conf. pz x 
conf. colori cod. 

art.

150

151

152

Elegant piccolo 

gancio plastica

Elegant medio gancio 

plastica

Elegant grande 

gancio plastica

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

2

200

2

100

2

50

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

150.2

150.200

151.2

151.100

152.2

152.50

        

prod. tipologia conf. pz x 
conf. colori cod. 

art.

155

156

157

Elegant piccolo 

gancio metal

Elegant medio gancio 

metal

Elegant grande 

gancio metal

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

skinpack

scatola 
trasp.

2

200

2

100

2

50

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

155.2

155.200

156.2

156.100

157.2

157.50

        

prod. tipologia conf. pz x 
conf. colori cod. art.

160 Elefant 2 posti skinpack

scatola trasp.

2

50

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

bianco - giallo - 
rosso - verde - nero 
- assortiti - marrone 

-  rosa 

160.2

160.50

        

prod. tipologia conf. pz x 
conf. colori cod. art.

115 Maxi Vintage
Fantasia           bivalva

  skinpack

1

1

 assortiti 

 assortiti 

115.1b

115.1s

Item Products Pack. Pcs x
pack. Colours Code

mixed

mixed
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